Planning Applications — Airport,
Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs
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Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's
Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the
following applications including plans are available fo view via the Regional Planning Portal
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300
123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and
should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on

Public Access.
APPLICATION NO

LA03/2025/0373/F

LA03/2025/0384/F

LA03/2025/0402/F

LA03/2025/0404/F

LA03/2025/0407/F

LA03/2025/0413/F

LA03/2025/0414/0

LA03/2025/0418/F

LA03/2025/0420/F

LA03/2025/0425/0

LA03/2025/0427 /RM

LA03/2025/0435/F

Re-advertisements

LA03/2024/0842/F

LOCATION

The Rabbit Hotel, 882
Antrim Road,
Templepatrick

401-403 Ballyclare Road,
Newtownabbey

38 Tully Road, Nutts
Corner, Crumlin

Toome Lock 5, approx
20m NW of 10 Railway
Road, Toomebridge

Between 19B and 21
Townland Road, Crumlin

54 Ballybentragh Road,
Dunadry, Anfrim

203 Staffordstown Road,
Antrim

23B Ballycraigy Road
North, Newtownabbey

79 Staffordstown Road,
Randalstown

Site 70m north of 64
Thornhill Road, Antrim

Lands 30m NE of 77
Ballyutoag Road, Belfast

80m east of 6 Laurel Lane,
Belfast

Approx 150m north of 185
Bush Manor and lands to
north of Bush House,
Antrim Area Hospital, Bush
Road, Anfrim

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Retention of 2x heat pumps/air
conditioning units and fencing, and
new 2.5m high acoustic fence

Part demolition, conversion and
alterations of existing vernacular
building to form 2no. dwellings

Extension and alterations to dwelling

Reinstatement of slipway, piling works
to embankment and new path

Dwelling with granny flat to the rear
(change of house type from
LA03/2022/0004/RM)

Replacement dwelling

Replacement dwelling and garage

Extension and alterations to dwelling

2no. dwellings and 2no. domestic
storage buildings, in substitution for
dwelling approved under
LA03/2020/0688/F and dwelling
commenced under T/2003/0079/0,
T/2006/0259/RM and LA03/2022/1136/
CLOPUD)

2no. dwellings and garages

Dwelling and garage

Dwelling in substitution of dwelling
approved under LA03/2021/0409/F

Reconfiguration of car parks,
temporary proposed link road and
associated drainage infrastructure




