

## Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: [www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk](http://www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk). Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal <https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk> or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
LA03/2025/0373/F	The Rabbit Hotel, 882 Antrim Road, Templepatrick	Retention of 2x heat pumps/air conditioning units and fencing, and new 2.5m high acoustic fence
LA03/2025/0384/F	401-403 Ballyclare Road, Newtownabbey	Part demolition, conversion and alterations of existing vernacular building to form 2no. dwellings
LA03/2025/0402/F	38 Tully Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Extension and alterations to dwelling
LA03/2025/0404/F	Toome Lock 5, approx 20m NW of 10 Railway Road, Toomebridge	Reinstatement of slipway, piling works to embankment and new path
LA03/2025/0407/F	Between 19B and 21 Townland Road, Crumlin	Dwelling with granny flat to the rear (change of house type from LA03/2022/0004/RM)
LA03/2025/0413/F	54 Ballybentragh Road, Dunadry, Antrim	Replacement dwelling
LA03/2025/0414/O	203 Staffordstown Road, Antrim	Replacement dwelling and garage
LA03/2025/0418/F	23B Ballycraigy Road North, Newtownabbey	Extension and alterations to dwelling
LA03/2025/0420/F	79 Staffordstown Road, Randalstown	2no. dwellings and 2no. domestic storage buildings, in substitution for dwelling approved under LA03/2020/0688/F and dwelling commenced under T/2003/0079/O, T/2006/0259/RM and LA03/2022/1136/CLOPUD)
LA03/2025/0425/O	Site 70m north of 64 Thornhill Road, Antrim	2no. dwellings and garages
LA03/2025/0427/RM	Lands 30m NE of 77 Ballytoag Road, Belfast	Dwelling and garage
LA03/2025/0435/F	80m east of 6 Laurel Lane, Belfast	Dwelling in substitution of dwelling approved under LA03/2021/0409/F
<b>Re-advertisements</b>		
LA03/2024/0842/F	Approx 150m north of 185 Bush Manor and lands to north of Bush House, Antrim Area Hospital, Bush Road, Antrim	Reconfiguration of car parks, temporary proposed link road and associated drainage infrastructure